➂  Specifications 35
3Specifications
IN THIS CHAPTER
• Drive Specifications
• SM and NeoMetric Motor Specifications
• SM and NeoMetric Motor Speed/Torque Curves
• SM and NeoMetric Motor Dimensions
• SM and NeoMetric Encoder Specifications

Suggested User Interface 26LS32
➂  Specifications 45
Motor Part Numbering System
The diagram below illustrates the part numbering system for Compumotor SM
Series servo motors
SM
Series
Frame,
Magnet
Length
Winding Feedback Shafting Connections Options
161
162
231
232
233
A
B
D – 500 line encoder1
E – 1,000 line encoder1
H – Hall effect only
R – Resolver only
MS – military style2
10 – 10' cable3
25 – 25' cable2,3
FL – 18" leads
TQ – TQ10X compatible2, 5ibl
N – normal
F – flat
N – none
V – shaft seal4
K – keyway2
L – long
1 includes Hall effect sensors
2 not available on size 16 motors
3 cable is hardwired to motor
4 size 23 with MS or TQ connectors–IP65
5 MS recommended for TQ10X; TQ can be used also.
Example: SM-231AE-NMSN  =  23 Frame, 1" magnet, A winding,
1,000 line Encoder, Normal shaft, MS cable, No options
Motor Part Numbering System—
Compumotor NeoMetric Series Servo Motor
The diagram below illustrates the part numbering system for Compumotor
NeoMetric Series servo motors.
N
Series Winding
Identifying
character
D, E, F, etc.
Feedback
D – 500 ppr encoder2
E – 1,000 ppr encoder
H – Hall-effect only
R – Resolver
Shafting
N – normal
F – flat
K – keyway
Connections
1  92 mm motors only
  2  70 mm motors only
xxxy
xxx = flange dia.
070 for 70 mm
092 for 92 mm
y = magnet length
reference 1 to 4
Frame,
Magnet
Length
Options
B  – brake
N  – none
V  – IP65
W – IP67
MS – military style
PT – Pipe Thread1
10 – 10' cable2
FL – 18" leads
TQ – TQ10 compatible
Example: N0702EE-KMSN